
Shireway Community Centre

For more details call the SMILE office on 01454 853199 (open Mon - Fri 9.00 - 4.00)
Shire Way, Yate, South Gloucestershire, BS37 8YS

Friendship Club

• All SMILE Staff are CRB Checked • If you need 1:1 support you must bring your support worker with you
• Club nights are 6.30pm - 9.00pm  • Entrance Fee is £4.00 for Service Users (support staff free)

Transport to Club
We regret Smile do not offer transport to club and it is the Service Users responsibility to arrange their own transport to club

     Tues 26th March         Tues 9th April       Tues 23rd April

       Tues 7th May       Tues 21st May            Tues 4th June

     Tues 18th June       Tues 2nd July        Tues 16th July

Friendship Club Nights  February 2019 - July 2019

Crafts and Games available as well as the main event
smilelivingsupport

NO CLUB
Sorry for any inconvenience

Friendship Club
Cancelled this week only!

Sing your hearts out!
Karaoke Night

Sing your hearts out!
Karaoke Night

    Tues 12th February  Tues 26th February           Tues 12th March

Sing your hearts out!
Karaoke Night

Valentines Disco with
The Dynamic Duo

Disco Night with The
Dynamic Duo

Bingo and Disco Night

Disco Night with The
Dynamic Duo

Easter Bonnet Parade,
Easter Crafts & Disco

Disco Night with The
Dynamic Duo

Disco Night with The
Dynamic Duo

Sing your hearts out!
Karaoke Night


